
Interclubkampioenschappen - Interclubspelerslijst

Club : 8145 TS KENTA

Periode: 2020 Najaar Padel

PADEL OPEN
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Volgnr
0844676
0246602
0830872
0082742
0706665
0857687
0573949
0575102
2156752
0838365
2191254
2217908
2207946
2212957
0890268
0839897
2219583
2219850
0036600
2220989
0853469
0891280
2230099
0861521
0049307
2029119
0041586
2218517
2143304
2233684
2227357
2221965
0517741
2233927
2222005
0014017
2131790
2220754
0891302
2099964
2222004
2220506
0758091

Lidnr
Vanhauwe Jonas
Baele Thomas
Baert Michiel
Coppens Tom
Deprez Frederik
Vanhauwe Peter
Vergeylen Steffen
Vyncke Laurens
Baeyens Werner
Blanckaert Philip
Boelaert Jorik
Boone Dieter
Bricourt Dylan
Bricourt Patrick
Cami Bart
Coppens Koen
De Meyer Bram
De Meyer Steffe
Deracourt Cédric
De Smet Robin
De Somer Wim
D'Haese Christopher
Dubernard Gilles
Lefevre Olivier
Lejeune Gaetan
Lenaerts Jo
Marchand Jerome
Meyts Dirk
Molem Kris
Peirlinck Jonne
Pieters Christoph
Poelaert Kenneth
Praet Maarten
Scholiers Didier
Smekens Kasper
Teirlinck Kris
Uyttenhove Lino
Van den Abbeele Jan
Vandevyvere Koen
Van Durme Bart
Van Hauwermeiren Gilles
Van Impe Gaetan
Venneman Niels

Naam
P500
P250
P250
P250
P250
P250
P250
P250
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100

Klassement
08/11/2001
20/05/1997
10/10/2000
12/10/1977
21/04/1995
14/04/1972
26/02/1988
29/05/1990
10/11/1969
06/07/1971
14/09/1997
03/02/1992
11/11/1992
11/12/1964
02/05/1971
08/03/1972
09/08/1994
06/04/1993
30/08/1994
22/03/1997
25/09/1965
04/04/1977
23/06/1989
05/04/1972
06/12/1970
30/09/1977
02/06/1997
15/09/1958
12/01/1977
06/12/1992
22/03/1997
28/07/1997
22/11/1984
12/11/1986
04/04/1997
12/04/1995
24/05/1987
11/12/1978
23/10/1977
08/11/1979
01/03/1997
30/08/1997
11/03/1996

Dt. Geb.
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
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BE
BE
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BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
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Ploegnaam

Interclubverantwoordelijke Padel 0857687 Vanhauwe Peter

TELEFOON
EMAIL

+32 499 70 62 74
pvh@hotmail.com

Afdeling


